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ICM13 Series 

Materials: 

 Cable: Stainless Steel 

[Standard] 

 Retainer Bars: Aluminum  

Alloy  

Operating Temperature:  

 -290°F to 570°F 

Part  

Number  

Dimensions  (in.) 

Load Mode  

Shock Isolation  

H U 
Average Stiffness 

(lbs/in) 

Max Dynamic 

Deflection (in.) 
V 

ICM13-175 3.0 3.2 

45 Degrees 98 1.7 

4.6 Compression 227 1.1 

Shear/Roll 181 1.2 

ICM13-235  3.5 3.8 

45 Degrees 47 2.4 

4.9 Compression 110 1.6 

Shear/Roll 87 1.7 

ICM13-270 4.0 4.0 

45 Degrees 34 3.1 

5.2 Compression 79 2.1 

Shear/Roll 66 2.2 

ICM13-345 5.0 4.9 

45 Degrees 16 4.6 

5.7 Compression 38 3.0 

Shear/Roll 33 3.2 

Figure 1: Load Vs. Deflection in each Load Mode 

Table 1:  Values for Dimensions in Drawing & Performance Characteristics 

TELEPHONE:  845-368-8600 

FAX:   845-369-8799 

EMAIL:       info@shocktech.com 
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COMPRESSION 45° COMPRESSION/ROLL SHEAR/ROLL 

0.43 

1.97 

0.16 

1.10 

2.42 

2 X Ø0.35 THRU HOLES 

Ø0.77 
H 

U 

2.32 

Ø0.35 

3.53 

0.72 

4.65 

0.16 

Ø3/8 

V 

0.90 


